

**CRL REV 61 of 2023
CNR No 1500 -2023
J.O Code – WB00859**

**Present: Sri Arindam Chattopadhyay, Ld. ADJ, 2nd Court,
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas**

**Order No. 11
Dated- 10.12.2024**

The case record is received from the Ld ADJ,1st Court at Kakdwip for disposal.

The petitioner files hazira along with petition for extension of ad interim order.

To 01.03.2025 for S/R, A/D,P/R.

Ad interim order is extended till the date fix.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.